Feb 16, 2023 4:24 PM

2022CPT.11.21.10032, 2022CPT.11.23.20032, 2022CPT.11.23.20862,
2022CPT.11.23.20992

TIP NO
FED AID NO

STATE FUNDED
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATEMENT (AST) AND MICROSURFACING
4 SECTIONS OF US 21 AND 45 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

ALLEGHANY, SURRY, YADKIN

2:00 PM 1/1 003
Feb 16, 2023 DK00350
38.650 MILES

MAYMEAD INC
MOUNTAIN CITY, TN

CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC
CENTER VALLEY, PA

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021
0022

0000100000-N
1775500000-E

1803500000-E
1820000000-E
1836000000-E
1838000000-E
1838500000-N
1891000000-E

2143000000-E
4413000000-E
4457000000-N
4810000000-E
4820000000-E
4835000000-E
4840000000-N
4845000000-N
4850000000-E
4870000000-E
4875000000-N
4895000000-N

5255000000-N
1702000000-E

800
660

660
SP
660
660
660
SP

818
SP
SP
1205
1205
1205
1205
1205
1205
1205
1205
SP

1413
657

ROADWAY ITEMS
MOBILIZATION
AST, MAT COAT, #** STONE
(67)
AST, DOUBLE SEAL
AST, FOG SEAL
AST, TRIPLE SEAL
EMULSION FOR AST
VACUUM TRUCK

GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY)
(LATEX MODIFIED MICROSURFACING, TYPE III)

BLOTTING SAND

WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
PAINT PVYMT MARKINGS 4"
PAINT PVYMT MARKINGS 8"
PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"
PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER
PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL

LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE

LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE
REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC

GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)
(NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER)

PORTABLE LIGHTING
SEALING PVMT CRACKS & JTS

CONTRACT TOTAL
ROADWAY ITEMS
BIDDERS IN ORDER

MAYMEAD INC
CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC

Lump Sum 120,000.00
12,039 SY 1.45 17,456.55
60,710 SY 1.55 94,100.50
77,829 SY 0.50 38,914.50

326,122 SY 1.65 538,101.30
300,088 GAL 2.65 795,233.20
3 WK 5,000.00 15,000.00

68,318 SY 4.10 280,103.80
500 TON 1.00 500.00
5,021 SF 9.50 47,699.50
Lump Sum 135,000.00
1,196,573 LF 0.14 167,520.22
750 LF 0.30 225.00

620 LF 2.00 1,240.00

12 EA 50.00 600.00

84 EA 50.00 4,200.00
57,238 LF 0.95 54,376.10
250 LF 3.00 750.00

48 EA 50.00 2,400.00

316 EA 50.00 15,800.00

Lump Sum 20,000.00

16,575 LB 2.34 38,785.50
TOTAL 2,388,006.17
SUB-TOTAL 2,388,006.17

1

2

185,000.00

2.74 32,986.86

2.42 146,918.20

0.55 42,805.95

2.09 681,594.98

3.05 915,268.40

1.00 3.00

4.15 283,519.70

1.00 500.00

10.00 50,210.00

200,000.00

0.16 191,451.68

0.37 277.50

2.50 1,550.00

60.00 720.00

60.00 5,040.00

1.15 65,823.70

3.75 937.50

60.00 2,880.00

100.00 31,600.00

11,250.00

2.96 49,062.00

TOTAL 2,899,399.47

SUB-TOTAL 2,899,399.47

CONTRACT TOTAL

2,388,006.17
2,899,399.47



